Holiday & Vacation Closing Schedule
2022

Benefit Program Services, Inc.

01/17/2022 Monday
02/21/2022 Monday
03/28/2022 Mon thru Fri
Thru 04/01/2022

05/27/2022 Friday
05/30/2022 Monday
07/01/2022 Friday
07/04/2022 Monday
07/18/2022 Mon thru Fri
Thru 07/22/2022

09/02/2022 Friday
09/05/2022 Monday
09/19/2022 Monday
09/26/2022 Monday/Tuesday
& 09/27/2022

10/04/2022 Tuesday
10/05/2022 Wednesday
10/10/2022 Monday
11/11/2022 Friday
11/23/2022 Wednesday
11/24/2022 Thursday/Friday

& 11/25/2022

12/26/2022

Monday

CLOSED MLK, Jr. Day
CLOSED Presidents’ Day

Vacation Days

EARLY CLOSING @ Noon
CLOSED Memorial Day

EARLY CLOSING @ Noon
CLOSED Independence Day

Vacation Days

EARLY CLOSING @ Noon
CLOSED Labor Day
Vacation Day

Rosh Hashanah

EARLY CLOSING @ Noon
CLOSED Yom Kippur
CLOSED Columbus Day
CLOSED Veterans Day
EARLY CLOSING @ Noon

CLOSED Thanksgiving

CLOSED “Christmas Day”



